
PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 56765248

Data publicarii	07.05.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.849,70 RON - 2.849,70 RON

Descriere: CONECTOR PPR 20 50X4.20= 210 BUTUC USE 4X36.97= 147.88 SILICON 6X13.44= 80.64
MULTIBAT 5X20.16= 100.80 CIMENT 33X19.32= 637.56 ADEZIV CM9 33X19.32= 637.56 GLET
CT126 8X29.41= 235.28 LAVABILA 4X159.66= 638.64 TINCI 6X26.89= 161.34
